OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 74 28,31 2,6139
2 64 26,23 2,4400
3 49 20,65 2,3729
4 70 29,89 2,3419
5 57 25,81 2,2084
6 72 36,31 1,9829
7 54 27,67 1,9516
8 70 36,15 1,9364
9 57 31,73 1,7964
10 62 35,76 1,7338
11 70 43,36 1,6144
12 49 31,99 1,5317
13 72 47,19 1,5257
14 53 37,69 1,4062
15 57 43,01 1,3253
16 40 32,15 1,2442
17 39 38,21 1,0207
18 51 50,99 1,0002
19 56 56,65 0,9885
20 40 46,90 0,8529
21 42 50,81 0,8266
22 24 30,31 0,7918
23 27 54,19 0,4982
24 10 34,12 0,2931
25 1 48,65 0,0206
26 0 28,67 0,0000
27 0 36,23 0,0000
28 0 33,40 0,0000
29 0 32,09 0,0000
30 0 29,70 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
74,6758
72,6230
71,6754
67,5904
60,6882
59,7287
59,2636
54,9798
53,0631
49,4091
46,8792
46,6961
43,0376
40,5605
38,0783
31,2382
30,6114
30,2542
26,1027
25,2987
24,2339
15,2490

8,9699

0,6291

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,34
90,78
89,59
84,49
75,86
74,66
74,08
68,72
66,33
61,76
58,60
58,37
53,80
50,70
47,60
39,05
38,26
37,82
32,63
31,62
30,29
19,06
11,21

0,79
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3828
11551
11520
11592
11131
11275

3404
12103
11120
12104

9605
11132
11226
11481
12033
11251
12030
12083
11318
12075
11892
11466
11279
11724
12084
12086
12087
12047
12096
12085

Name

Siuniakou, Andrei
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Kovalenko, Artur
Lauzonis, Tomas
Prokharchyk, Volha
Kazanskis, Marius
Saskov, Aleksej
Detiukevic, Oleg
Shashkov, Andrej
Sviryd, Katsiaryna
Okunev, Igor
Zalpys, Andrius
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Skinulis, Pranas
Baranauskas, Alius
Nadzeika, Darius
Dainius, Skukauskas
Sokolskis, Linas
Pukelis, Geraldas
Kazlauskas, Laurynas
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Daujotis, Sarunas
Juska, Karolis
Silvanovi¢, Aleksandr
Vilimas, Ernestas
Korsakovas, Laimis
Morozov, Jevgenij
Zemaitaitis, Zilvinas
Séiukas, Vytis
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 27,97 2,1452
2 56 41,59 1,3465
3 45 34,20 1,3158
4 57 44,55 1,2795
5 41 33,16 1,2364
6 55 52,01 1,0575
7 26 32,59 0,7978
8 10 27,91 0,3583
9 4 38,88 0,1029
10 0 60,72 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
50,2146
49,0702
47,7154
46,1106
39,4373
29,7523
13,3620

3,8368

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
62,77
61,34
59,64
57,64
49,30
37,19
16,70

4,80
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11108
11450
11548
11121
11513

103
11577
11483

102

101

Name

Cimos, Lech
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Mankus, Edvardas
Karpovic, Bronislav
Rimeisis, Dalius
Zukovskij, Artiom
Orsevskis, Tomas
Stech, Viktor
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 78 18,71 4,1689
2 88 26,27 3,3498
3 74 23,12 3,2007
4 76 25,19 3,0171
5 80 27,73 2,8850
6 76 27,25 2,7890
7 80 29,39 2,7220
8 72 27,38 2,6297
9 76 29,38 2,5868
10 80 33,42 2,3938
11 78 32,60 2,3926
12 82 34,78 2,3577
13 38 16,87 2,2525
14 82 43,69 1,8769
15 53 28,50 1,8596
16 86 46,37 1,8546
17 33 17,90 1,8436
18 38 21,73 1,7487
19 55 38,83 1,4164
20 30 23,02 1,3032
21 47 38,55 1,2192
22 64 52,78 1,2126
23 51 45,94 1,1101
24 42 38,15 1,1009
25 36 33,20 1,0843
26 32 33,41 0,9578
27 37 48,03 0,7704
28 15 31,84 0,471
29 21 47,56 0,4415
30 12 34,15 0,3514

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
72,3176
69,0980
65,1339
62,2819
60,2100
58,7641
56,7702
55,8449
51,6779
51,6534
50,8986
48,6284
40,5185
40,1470
40,0390
39,8000
37,7525
30,5786
28,1344
26,3206
26,1777
23,9663
23,7671
23,4092
20,6774
16,6307
10,1704

9,6323

7,5860

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,35
76,78
72,37
69,20
66,90
65,29
63,08
62,05
57,42
57,39
56,55
54,03
45,02
44,61
44,49
44,22
41,95
33,98
31,26
29,25
29,09
26,63
26,41
26,01
22,97
18,48
11,30
10,59

8,43

COMPETITOR

#

11131

3828
11466
12103
11275

9605
11279
11592
11251
11481
12104
12083
11551
12047
11120
11892

3404
11520
11226
11132
11724
12030
11318
12085
12033
12075
12087
12096
12084
12086

Name

Lauzonis, Tomas
Siuniakou, Andrei
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Saskov, Aleksej
Prokharchyk, Volha
Sviryd, Katsiaryna
Daujotis, Sarunas
Kovalenko, Artur
Baranauskas, Alius
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Shashkov, Andrej
Dainius, Skukauskas
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Morozov, Jevgenij
Detiukevic, Oleg
Kazlauskas, Laurynas
Kazanskis, Marius
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Zalpys, Andrius
Okunev, Igor

Juska, Karolis
Nadzeika, Darius
Sokolskis, Linas
Séiukas, Vytis
Skinulis, Pranas
Pukelis, Geraldas
Korsakovas, Laimis
Zemaitaitis, Zilvinas
Silvanovi¢, Aleksandr
Vilimas, Ernestas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 82 23,37 3,5088
2 84 25,70 3,2685
3 53 19,61 2,7027
4 76 33,58 2,2633
5 74 33,81 2,1887
6 76 39,09 1,9442
7 49 27,24 1,7988
8 62 34,80 1,7816
9 82 56,89 1,4414
10 38 27,55 1,3793

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
83,8366
69,3243
58,0524
56,1402
49,8695
46,1399
45,6983
36,9713
35,3793

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,15
77,03
64,50
62,38
55,41
51,27
50,78
41,08
39,31

COMPETITOR

#

11513
11121
11108
11450
11577

103
11483
11548

101

102

Name

Mankus, Edvardas
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Cimos, Lech
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
Rimeisis, Dalius
Karpovic, Bronislav
Zukovskij, Artiom
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Stech, Viktor
Orsevskis, Tomas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 78 13,34 5,8471
2 70 12,64 5,5380
3 68 13,95 4,8746
4 61 13,12 4,6494
5 76 16,61 4,5756
6 74 16,25 4,5538
7 76 17,08 4,4496
8 72 17,36 4,1475
9 72 18,63 3,8647
10 51 13,62 3,7445
11 62 16,58 3,7394
12 70 18,95 3,6939
13 74 20,17 3,6688
14 54 14,78 3,6536
15 70 21,05 3,3254
16 62 24,15 2,5673
17 66 27,39 2,4096
18 64 32,07 1,9956
19 57 35,09 1,6244
20 45 29,07 1,5480
21 72 49,64 1,4504
22 34 24,40 1,3934
23 47 37,90 1,2401
24 25 20,59 1,2142
25 23 21,56 1,0668
26 1 45,86 0,0218
27 0 22,44 0,0000
28 0 28,31 0,0000
29 0 21,58 0,0000
30 0 33,95 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
75,7709
66,6939
63,6132
62,6030
62,3060
60,8803
56,7458
52,8775
51,2324
51,1633
50,5406
50,1969
49,9886
45,4985
35,1258
32,9688
27,3044
22,2250
21,1796
19,8450
19,0652
16,9672
16,6125
14,5959

0,2983

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,71
83,37
79,52
78,25
77,88
76,10
70,93
66,10
64,04
63,95
63,18
62,75
62,49
56,87
43,91
41,21
34,13
27,78
26,47
24,81
23,83
21,21
20,77
18,24

0,37
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3828
11551
11592
11131
11132
12103
11275
11251

9605
11520
12104
11724
11481
11466
12083
12033
12087
11892
11279
12084

3404
12085
11226
11120
12047
12075
12096
12030
12086
11318

Name

Siuniakou, Andrei
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Kovalenko, Artur
Lauzonis, Tomas
Okunev, Igor
Saskov, Aleksej
Prokharchyk, Volha
Baranauskas, Alius
Sviryd, Katsiaryna
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Shashkov, Andrej
Juska, Karolis
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Dainius, Skukauskas
Skinulis, Pranas
Korsakovas, Laimis
Kazlauskas, Laurynas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Silvanovi¢, Aleksandr
Kazanskis, Marius
Sgiukas, Vytis
Zalpys, Andrius
Detiukevic, Oleg
Morozov, Jevgenij
Pukelis, Geraldas
Zemaitaitis, Zilvinas
Nadzeika, Darius
Vilimas, Ernestas
Sokolskis, Linas

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 76 19,32 3,9337
2 61 15,67 3,8928
3 49 12,69 3,8613
4 72 20,68 3,4816
5 72 23,29 3,0915
6 57 18,51 3,0794
7 58 18,95 3,0607
8 54 31,96 1,6896
9 57 37,51 1,5196
10 5 23,84 0,2097

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
79,1670
78,5268
70,8053
62,8704
62,6256
62,2447
34,3614
30,9038

4,2653

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,96
98,16
88,51
78,59
78,28
77,81
42,95
38,63

5,33

COMPETITOR

#

11121
11513
11108
11483
11450
11548
11577

103

101

102

Name

Alisauskas, Rimantas
Mankus, Edvardas
Cimos, Lech
Zukovskij, Artiom
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Rimeisis, Dalius
Karpovic, Bronislav
Stech, Viktor
Orsevskis, Tomas

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 66 14,90 4,4295
2 66 15,17 4,3507
3 60 13,98 4,2918
4 60 14,19 4,2283
5 50 13,63 3,6684
6 53 14,80 3,56811
7 62 17,88 3,4676
8 64 18,74 3,4152
9 66 19,97 3,3050
10 62 18,98 3,2666
11 64 21,99 2,9104
12 64 22,98 2,7850
13 58 21,08 2,7514
14 58 21,16 2,7410
15 66 24,44 2,7005
16 60 22,73 2,6397
17 56 22,03 2,5420
18 68 26,83 2,5345
19 48 19,17 2,5039
20 62 26,55 2,3352
21 52 25,06 2,0750
22 48 23,17 2,0716
23 56 34,07 1,6437
24 64 40,26 1,5897
25 54 38,50 1,4026
26 36 25,80 1,3953
27 38 28,82 1,3185
28 38 32,16 1,1816
29 19 22,82 0,8326
30 0 38,87 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
68,7541
67,8242
66,8204
57,9715
56,5919
54,7980
53,9698
52,2283
51,6221
45,9934
44,0119
43,4808
43,3164
42,6759
41,7150
40,1711
40,0524
39,5694
36,9035
32,7916
32,7383
25,9750
25,1216
22,1653
22,0507
20,8368
18,6727
13,1577

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,22
96,89
95,46
82,82
80,85
78,28
77,10
74,61
73,75
65,70
62,87
62,12
61,88
60,97
59,59
57,39
57,22
56,53
52,72
46,85
46,77
37,11
35,89
31,66
31,50
29,77
26,68
18,80

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11131

3828
11592
11551
11520

3404
11466
11132

9605
11275
11251
12033
12103
12104
12085
12087
11481
12083
12096
12030
12047
12086
11892
11226
12084
11279
11724
11120
12075
11318

Name

Lauzonis, Tomas
Siuniakou, Andrei
Kovalenko, Artur
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Kazanskis, Marius
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Okunev, Igor

Sviryd, Katsiaryna
Prokharchyk, Volha
Baranauskas, Alius
Skinulis, Pranas
Saskov, Aleksej
Shashkov, Andrej
S¢iukas, Vytis
Korsakovas, Laimis
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Dainius, Skukauskas
Zemaitaitis, Zilvinas
Nadzeika, Darius
Morozov, Jevgenij
Vilimas, Ernestas
Kazlauskas, Laurynas
Zalpys, Andrius
Silvanovi¢, Aleksandr
Daujotis, Sarunas
Juska, Karolis
Detiukevic, Oleg
Pukelis, Geraldas
Sokolskis, Linas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 62 20,44 3,0333
2 70 24,65 2,8398
3 62 22,04 2,8131
4 41 14,91 2,7498
5 56 24,85 2,2535
6 56 26,94 2,0787
7 43 21,24 2,0245
8 66 33,86 1,9492
9 50 45,87 1,0900
10 13 14,47 0,8984

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
65,5342
64,9183
63,4590
52,0055
47,9709
46,7198
44,9826
25,1552
20,7330

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,62
92,74
90,66
74,29
68,53
66,74
64,26
35,94
29,62

COMPETITOR

#

11577
11121
11483
11108
11450

102
11548

101

103
11513

Name

Rimeisis, Dalius
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Zukovskij, Artiom
Cimos, Lech
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
Orsevskis, Tomas
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Stech, Viktor
Karpovic, Bronislav
Mankus, Edvardas

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 16,30 3,3129
2 54 18,02 2,9967
3 54 18,36 2,9412
4 46 16,75 2,7463
5 48 17,78 2,6997
6 48 18,84 2,5478
7 46 18,31 2,5123
8 46 20,64 2,2287
9 42 18,97 2,2140
10 52 27,97 1,8591
11 37 20,85 1,7746
12 26 15,08 1,7241
13 46 30,74 1,4964
14 46 32,67 1,4080
15 38 27,01 1,4069
16 37 26,71 1,3852
17 38 28,03 1,3557
18 52 39,67 1,3108
19 34 28,17 1,2070
20 25 20,78 1,2031
21 46 42,57 1,0806
22 17 16,12 1,0546
23 48 49,08 0,9780
24 42 49,26 0,8526
25 8 16,79 0,4765
26 29 65,25 0,4444
27 3 15,08 0,1989
28 5 37,87 0,1320
29 0 24,82 0,0000
30 0 29,15 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
54,2730
53,2680
49,7380
48,8939
46,1430
45,5003
40,3639
40,0984
33,6710
32,1396
31,2261
27,1019
25,5008
25,4803
25,0884
24,5531
23,7403
21,8593
21,7891
19,5704
19,0998
17,7126
15,4419

8,6295

8,0494

3,6030

2,3912

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,46
88,78
82,90
81,49
76,90
75,83
67,27
66,83
56,12
53,57
52,04
45,17
42,50
42,47
41,81
40,92
39,57
36,43
36,32
32,62
31,83
29,52
25,74
14,38
13,42

6,01
3,99
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3828
11131

3404
11592
11520
11466
12103
11132
12104
11481
11724
11551
11120
11226
11251
11275
12083
12030
12084
12085
11892
12096
11279

9605
12087
11318
12086
12033
12075
12047

Name

Siuniakou, Andrei
Lauzonis, Tomas
Kazanskis, Marius
Kovalenko, Artur
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Saskov, Aleksej
Okunev, Igor
Shashkov, Andrej
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Juska, Karolis
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Detiukevic, Oleg
Zalpys, Andrius
Baranauskas, Alius
Prokharchyk, Volha
Dainius, Skukauskas
Nadzeika, Darius
Silvanovi¢, Aleksandr
Séiukas, Vytis
Kazlauskas, Laurynas
Zemaitaitis, Zilvinas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Sviryd, Katsiaryna
Korsakovas, Laimis
Sokolskis, Linas
Vilimas, Ernestas
Skinulis, Pranas
Pukelis, Geraldas
Morozov, Jevgenij
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 48 16,06 2,9888
2 54 31,74 1,7013
3 52 33,32 1,5606
4 50 35,72 1,3998
5 29 27,45 1,0565
6 23 22,55 1,0200
7 22 26,45 0,8318
8 30 39,17 0,7659
9 15 26,94 0,5568
10 0 38,25 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
34,1541
31,3295
28,1005
21,2086
20,4756
16,6975
15,3753
11,1776

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
56,92
52,22
46,83
35,35
34,13
27,83
25,63
18,63

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11483
11513
11121
11450
11548

102
11108

103
11577

101

Name

Zukovskij, Artiom
Mankus, Edvardas
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Orsevskis, Tomas
Cimos, Lech
Karpovic, Bronislav
Rimeisis, Dalius
Stech, Viktor

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 84 14,58 5,7613
2 88 16,93 5,1979
3 78 15,75 4,9524
4 88 17,97 4,8971
5 90 22,06 4,0798
6 76 21,50 3,56349
7 78 22,74 3,4301
8 82 24,89 3,2945
9 88 27,65 3,1826
10 65 22,97 2,8298
11 88 31,85 2,7630
12 84 30,53 2,7514
13 72 27,53 2,6153
14 58 22,76 2,5483
15 82 32,28 2,5403
16 86 35,60 2,4157
17 78 49,19 1,5857
18 86 54,77 1,5702
19 76 49,82 1,5255
20 82 60,31 1,3596
21 86 63,30 1,3586
22 49 37,69 1,3001
23 55 43,30 1,2702
24 48 49,89 0,9621
25 29 30,23 0,9593
26 0 8,51 0,0000
27 0 31,75 0,0000
28 0 26,86 0,0000
29 0 29,10 0,0000
30 0 32,54 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
81,1982
77,3633
76,4989
63,7320
55,2199
53,5827
51,4647
49,7174
44,2052
43,1612
42,9807
40,8552
39,8086
39,6827
37,7372
24,7707
24,5288
23,8304
21,2395
21,2234
20,3091
19,8425
15,0296
14,9858

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,22
85,96
85,00
70,81
61,36
59,54
57,18
55,24
49,12
47,96
47,76
45,39
44,23
44,09
41,93
27,52
27,25
26,48
23,60
23,58
22,57
22,05
16,70
16,65

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11592

3828
11551
11520
11466

3404
12103
11251
11120
11131
11481
12047
12085
11132
11275
12083
11279
11724
11226

9605
11318
12033
12030
12075
12104
12086
11892
12096
12084
12087

Name

Kovalenko, Artur
Siuniakou, Andrei
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Kazanskis, Marius
Saskov, Aleksej
Baranauskas, Alius
Detiukevic, Oleg
Lauzonis, Tomas
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Morozov, Jevgenij
S¢iukas, Vytis
Okunev, Igor
Prokharchyk, Volha
Dainius, Skukauskas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Juska, Karolis
Zalpys, Andrius
Sviryd, Katsiaryna
Sokolskis, Linas
Skinulis, Pranas
Nadzeika, Darius
Pukelis, Geraldas
Shashkov, Andrej
Vilimas, Ernestas
Kazlauskas, Laurynas
Zemaitaitis, Zilvinas
Silvanovi¢, Aleksandr
Korsakovas, Laimis

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 78 23,08 3,3795
2 88 29,29 3,0044
3 82 29,76 2,7554
4 76 30,03 2,5308
5 78 44,12 1,7679
6 82 48,01 1,7080
7 41 61,14 0,6706
8 20 29,93 0,6682
9 13 31,86 0,4080
10 0 30,18 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
80,0105
73,3778
67,3972
47,0807
45,4848
17,8584
17,7954
10,8663

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,90
81,53
74,89
52,31
50,54
19,84
19,77
12,07

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11108
11121
11513
11577

103
11450

101
11548
11483

102

Name

Cimos, Lech
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Mankus, Edvardas
Rimeisis, Dalius
Karpovic, Bronislav
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
Stech, Viktor
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Zukovskij, Artiom
Orsevskis, Tomas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 78 17,00 4,5882
2 68 15,06 4,5153
3 66 14,86 4,4415
4 72 16,92 4,2553
5 62 14,79 4,1920
6 72 19,91 3,6163
7 62 17,59 3,56247
8 62 18,55 3,3423
9 60 18,21 3,2949
10 64 21,72 2,9466
11 47 16,93 2,7761
12 60 22,12 2,7125
13 56 21,41 2,6156
14 74 29,28 2,5273
15 72 28,68 2,5105
16 68 27,83 2,4434
17 50 21,29 2,3485
18 76 33,90 2,2419
19 55 26,09 2,1081
20 45 23,24 1,9363
21 27 16,75 1,6119
22 34 21,70 1,5668
23 76 48,65 1,5622
24 33 21,87 1,5089
25 37 25,73 1,4380
26 54 40,15 1,3450
27 43 33,03 1,3018
28 31 29,21 1,0613
29 9 27,43 0,3281
30 0 18,06 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
78,7278
77,4407
74,1953
73,0917
63,0530
61,4568
58,2763
57,4494
51,3765
48,4044
47,2945
45,6053
44,0661
43,7721
42,6030
40,9486
39,0893
36,7564
33,7614
28,1056
27,3189
27,2380
26,3093
25,0730
23,4505
22,6989
18,5044

5,7209

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,41
96,80
92,74
91,36
78,82
76,82
72,85
71,81
64,22
60,51
59,12
57,01
55,08
54,72
53,25
51,19
48,86
45,95
42,20
35,13
34,15
34,05
32,89
31,34
29,31
28,37
23,13

7,15
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3828
11131

3404
11132
11551
11275
11251
11592
12103
12096
12086
12083
12047
12030
12033
11120
12104
11226
11481

9605
11466
12085
11279
11724
12087
11318
11892
12075
12084
11520

Name

Siuniakou, Andrei
Lauzonis, Tomas
Kazanskis, Marius
Okunev, Igor
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Prokharchyk, Volha
Baranauskas, Alius
Kovalenko, Artur
Saskov, Aleksej
Zemaitaitis, Zilvinas
Vilimas, Ernestas
Dainius, Skukauskas
Morozov, Jevgenij
Nadzeika, Darius
Skinulis, Pranas
Detiukevic, Oleg
Shashkov, Andrej
Zalpys, Andrius
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Sviryd, Katsiaryna
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Sgiukas, Vytis
Daujotis, Sarunas
Juska, Karolis
Korsakovas, Laimis
Sokolskis, Linas
Kazlauskas, Laurynas
Pukelis, Geraldas
Silvanovi¢, Aleksandr
Grincenko, Vitalijus
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 72 20,60 3,4951
2 78 23,42 3,3305
3 52 16,52 3,1477
4 72 23,21 3,1021
5 68 21,93 3,1008
6 74 24,10 3,0705
7 45 21,36 2,1067
8 70 37,40 1,8717
9 56 39,66 1,4120
10 0 34,31 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
76,2311
72,0474
71,0039
70,9733
70,2812
48,2210
42,8402
32,3192

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,29
90,06
88,75
88,72
87,85
60,28
53,55
40,40

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11483
11121
11108
11577
11513
11450
11548

101

103

102

Name

Zukovskij, Artiom
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Cimos, Lech

Rimeisis, Dalius
Mankus, Edvardas
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Stech, Viktor
Karpovic, Bronislav
Orsevskis, Tomas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 86 37,96 2,2655
2 84 39,21 2,1423
3 82 41,51 1,9754
4 82 41,73 1,9650
5 96 53,12 1,8072
6 80 46,87 1,7068
7 98 58,59 1,6726
8 88 57,27 1,5366
9 86 59,71 1,4403
10 61 43,78 1,3933
11 84 64,28 1,3068
12 90 69,75 1,2903
13 92 72,66 1,2662
14 98 78,12 1,2545
15 78 63,33 1,2316
16 69 56,03 1,2315
17 90 80,15 1,1229
18 82 73,40 1,172
19 88 96,36 0,9132
20 78 101,04 0,7720
21 82 109,70 0,7475
22 29 38,95 0,7445
23 28 40,98 0,6833
24 29 44,50 0,6517
25 27 60,21 0,4484
26 32 99,78 0,3207
27 14 65,58 0,2135
28 8 71,25 0,1123
29 5 66,22 0,0755
30 0 35,59 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
94,5606
87,1945
86,7348
79,7702
75,3395
73,8296
67,8240
63,5739
61,5009
57,6808
56,9542
55,8882
55,3722
54,3642
54,3571
49,5640
49,3112
40,3101
34,0745
32,9940
32,8638
30,1588
28,7651
19,7935
14,1558

9,4229
4,9560
3,3328
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,56
87,19
86,73
79,77
75,34
73,83
67,82
63,57
61,50
57,68
56,95
55,89
55,37
54,36
54,36
49,56
49,31
40,31
34,07
32,99
32,86
30,16
28,77
19,79
14,16

9,42
4,96
3,33
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3828
11520

3404
11551
11592
11132
12104
12103
11466
12085
11275
11481
11892
12083
12030
12047
11251
11120
11226

9605
11318
12096
11131
12087
11724
11279
12084
12033
12075
12086

Name

Siuniakou, Andrei
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Kazanskis, Marius
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Kovalenko, Artur
Okunev, Igor
Shashkov, Andrej
Saskov, Aleksej
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
S¢iukas, Vytis
Prokharchyk, Volha
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Kazlauskas, Laurynas
Dainius, Skukauskas
Nadzeika, Darius
Morozov, Jevgenij
Baranauskas, Alius
Detiukevic, Oleg
Zalpys, Andrius
Sviryd, Katsiaryna
Sokolskis, Linas
Zemaitaitis, Zilvinas
Lauzonis, Tomas
Korsakovas, Laimis
Juska, Karolis
Daujotis, Sarunas
Silvanovi¢, Aleksandr
Skinulis, Pranas
Pukelis, Geraldas
Vilimas, Ernestas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle Il
Printed liepa 15, 2018 at 15:56

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 94 63,09 1,4899
2 96 68,09 1,4099
3 60 50,96 1,1774
4 62 71,78 0,8638
5 50 61,76 0,8096
6 20 51,86 0,3857
7 0 38,64 0,0000
8 0 84,86 0,0000
9 0 93,05 0,0000
10 0 56,82 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
94,6282
79,0232
57,9723
54,3370
25,8839

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,63
79,02
57,97
54,34
25,88

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11513
11121
11108
11450

102
11548
11483

101

103
11577

Name

Mankus, Edvardas
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Cimos, Lech
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
Orsevskis, Tomas
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Zukovskij, Artiom
Stech, Viktor
Karpovic, Bronislav
Rimeisis, Dalius
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